CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Wet

60

Al9

1

E26

0.83

Midnight-Satin Aluminum
Midnight

Kahn - ZA4904-MNSA

Kahn 1 Light Outdoor Lantern

With elements of contemporary and mid-century modern
architecture, the indoor/outdoor Kahn Lighting Collection features
gorgeous midnight curves accented by the contrasting white
interior and satin aluminum accents. Offering damp rated rod hung
pendants in two sizes and a three light chandelier as well as two
sizes of wet rated indoor/outdoor wall lanterns, the Kahn
collection was created to be at home in any setting.

o Rated for Wet Locations

Dimensions v

Leadwire Length (in.) 8
Height (in.) 14
Depth (in.) 8.50
Width (in.) 8.50
Extension (in.) 9.25
Backplate Length (in.) 413
Backplate Depth (in.) 0.67
Backplate Height (in.) 11.81
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